Operating manual
Albedometer
LPPYRA06
English
Keep for future reference.
LPPYRA06 -   2   - V2.2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Accident prevention regulations.
LPPYRA06 -   11   - V2.2
9 ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODES
LPSP2 UV-resistant shade disk (spare part).
CPM12AA8… Cable with 8-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires on the
other end. Length 2 m (CPM12AA8.2), 5 m (CPM12AA8.5) or
10 m (CPM12AA8.10).
DELTA OHM metrology laboratories LAT N° 124 are ISO/IEC 17025 accredited by
ACCREDIA for Temperature, Humidity, Pressure, Photometry / Radiometry, Acous-
tics and Air Velocity. They can supply calibration certificates for the accredited
quantities.